
                         Gerald Holte Invitational
                                Arcadia, WI
                       Hosted by Arcadia High School
                                10/12/2019
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    51  West Salem                                  (14:17.7  71:28.1 1:24.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Addyson Ferguson        6    13:14.5
  2     10  Maia Hutchens           6    14:30.2
  3     12  Olivia Maki             6    14:31.5
  4     13  Mia Olson               7    14:32.9
  5     14  Addison Jehn            6    14:39.0
  6   ( 22) Josie Brudos            6    15:02.4
  7   ( 25) Natalee Reichert        6    15:10.1

  2.    60  Brookwood                                   (14:12.9  71:04.3 1:47.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Amelia Muellenberg      8    13:16.7
  2      5  Alexis Lacy             8    13:26.3
  3     11  Savannah Groom          7    14:30.3
  4     18  Ruby Muehlenkamp        6    14:46.8
  5     23  Brynn Thurston          6    15:04.2
  6   ( 27) Ellie Theiman           6    15:13.3
  7   ( 35) Elanor Hock             7    16:00.1

  3.    74  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                    (14:39.4  73:17.0 1:02.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Adrianna Rotering       8    13:59.6
  2      8  Audrey Parker           8    14:20.2
  3     19  Jasmine Tarjeson        7    14:56.7
  4     20  Halene DeJager          7    14:58.4
  5     21  Haley Giemza            8    15:02.1
  6   ( 28) Delilah Boberg          7    15:14.0
  7   ( 34) Ella Berg               7    15:58.8

  4.   124  Independence/Gilmanton                      (15:30.6  77:32.6 3:52.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Olivia Killian          8    14:14.9
  2     16  Taylor Sylla            6    14:44.6
  3     17  Leah Sylla              8    14:46.5
  4     32  Kia Back                7    15:38.8
  5     52  Hannah Gierok           7    18:07.8

  5.   142  Arcadia                                     (15:25.2  77:05.6 2:57.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Casidi Pehler           8    13:22.2
  2     24  Olivia Kujak            8    15:04.2
  3     37  Raelyn Cowley           6    16:04.3
  4     38  Anaya Romo              6    16:15.5
  5     39  Josee Pehler            8    16:19.4
  6   ( 44) Camryn Theis            7    16:56.4
  7   ( 57) Dafne Rodriguez         7    19:29.4

  6.   145  Bangor                                      (15:29.1  77:25.3 4:19.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Anna Fronk              7    13:05.3
  2     26  Marissa Eckland         7    15:11.3
  3     29  Siri Anderson           9    15:14.3
  4     41  Caitlyn Crenshaw        6    16:29.7
  5     48  Camdyn Lyga             6    17:24.7
  6   ( 56) Violet Hundt            6    18:24.8



  7.   169  Boyceville                                  (16:05.5  80:27.4 2:40.7)
==========================================================
  1     15  Ashlyn Maska            6    14:41.3
  2     31  Jadynn Traxler          8    15:31.3
  3     33  Jaden Stevens           8    15:56.7
  4     43  Chelsi Holden           6    16:56.1
  5     47  Lauren Becker           7    17:22.0
  6   ( 51) Samantha Stoveren       6    17:58.5
  7   ( 54) Sarah Stoveren          8    18:11.1

  8.   201  Whitehall                                   (17:22.1  86:50.4 6:19.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Kyla Lambeck            6    14:30.0
  2     30  Addison Herman          6    15:25.9
  3     49  Aryana Ausderau         6    17:42.5
  4     55  Harlow Foss             6    18:22.8
  5     58  Avvia Herman            6    20:49.2
  6   ( 59) Morgan Jurrowski        6    20:51.5
  7   ( 60) Kayla Birthman-Haw      6    21:58.4

  9.   209  Blair-Taylor                                (16:39.1  83:15.1 1:10.1)
==========================================================
  1     36  Ella Halverson          8    16:03.3
  2     40  Landon Daffinson        6    16:24.5
  3     42  Madison Flynn           7    16:31.3
  4     45  Natalie Erickson        7    17:02.6
  5     46  Noelle Walters          7    17:13.4
  6   ( 50) Kelsey Lien             6    17:54.5
  7   ( 53) Sammy Aguilar           6    18:09.0
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Anna Fronk         7    Bangor                         13:05.3  6:35 
    2      Claire Becker      8    Melrose-Mindoro                13:12.2  6:39 
    3    2 Addyson Ferguson   6    West Salem                     13:14.5  6:40 
    4    3 Amelia Muellenberg 8    Brookwood                      13:16.7  6:41 
    5    4 Casidi Pehler      8    Arcadia                        13:22.2  6:44 
    6    5 Alexis Lacy        8    Brookwood                      13:26.3  6:46 
    7      Chloe Auth         7    Durand                         13:27.0  6:46 
    8    6 Adrianna Rotering  8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       13:59.6  7:03 
    9      Addyson Duellman   6    Cochrane-Fountain City         14:00.8  7:03 
   10    7 Olivia Killian     8    Independence/Gilmanton         14:14.9  7:10 
   11    8 Audrey Parker      8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       14:20.2  7:13 
   12    9 Kyla Lambeck       6    Whitehall                      14:30.0  7:18 
   13   10 Maia Hutchens      6    West Salem                     14:30.2  7:18 
   14   11 Savannah Groom     7    Brookwood                      14:30.3  7:18 
   15   12 Olivia Maki        6    West Salem                     14:31.5  7:19 
   16   13 Mia Olson          7    West Salem                     14:32.9  7:19 
   17   14 Addison Jehn       6    West Salem                     14:39.0  7:23 
   18   15 Ashlyn Maska       6    Boyceville                     14:41.3  7:24 
   19   16 Taylor Sylla       6    Independence/Gilmanton         14:44.6  7:25 
   20   17 Leah Sylla         8    Independence/Gilmanton         14:46.5  7:26 
   21   18 Ruby Muehlenkamp   6    Brookwood                      14:46.8  7:26 
   22   19 Jasmine Tarjeson   7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       14:56.7  7:31 
   23   20 Halene Dejager     7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       14:58.4  7:32 
   24      Andrea Hornby      7    Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 14:59.0  7:33 
   25   21 Haley Giemza       8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       15:02.1  7:34 
   26   22 Josie Brudos       6    West Salem                     15:02.4  7:34 
   27   23 Brynn Thurston     6    Brookwood                      15:04.2  7:35 
   28   24 Olivia Kujak       8    Arcadia                        15:04.2  7:35 
   29   25 Natalee Reichert   6    West Salem                     15:10.1  7:38 
   30   26 Marissa Eckland    7    Bangor                         15:11.3  7:39 
   31      Emma Harman        7    West Salem                     15:11.6  7:39 
   32   27 Ellie Theiman      6    Brookwood                      15:13.3  7:40 
   33   28 Delilah Boberg     7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       15:14.0  7:40 
   34   29 Siri Anderson      9    Bangor                         15:14.3  7:40 
   35   30 Addison Herman     6    Whitehall                      15:25.9  7:46 
   36      Cadence Holliday   7    Melrose-Mindoro                15:26.9  7:47 
   37      Bailey Pronschinsk 6    Cochrane-Fountain City         15:29.3  7:48 
   38      Baylie Larsen      6    Durand                         15:30.9  7:49 
   39   31 Jadynn Traxler     8    Boyceville                     15:31.3  7:49 
   40   32 Kia Back           7    Independence/Gilmanton         15:38.8  7:53 
   41      Adelaide Schwarz   8    West Salem                     15:43.0  7:55 
   42      Addison Mau        7    West Salem                     15:43.8  7:55 
   43      Allison McMahon    7    Durand                         15:52.3  7:59 
   44   33 Jaden Stevens      8    Boyceville                     15:56.7  8:02 
   45      Rebekah Krenz      8    Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 15:58.7  8:03 
   46   34 Ella Berg          7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       15:58.8  8:03 
   47   35 Elanor Hock        7    Brookwood                      16:00.1  8:03 
   48      Amelia Doud        8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       16:00.7  8:04 
   49      Ellie Gold         8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       16:02.0  8:04 
   50   36 Ella Halverson     8    Blair-Taylor                   16:03.3  8:05 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   37 Raelyn Cowley      6    Arcadia                        16:04.3  8:05 
   52      Grace McIntosh     7    Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 16:04.7  8:06 
   53      Braelynn Mueller   7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       16:06.1  8:06 
   54      Melanie Robinson   6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       16:08.1  8:07 
   55   38 Anaya Romo         6    Arcadia                        16:15.5  8:11 
   56      Emma Mann          8    Cochrane-Fountain City         16:17.9  8:12 
   57      McKenna Mattie     6    West Salem                     16:19.0  8:13 
   58   39 Josee Pehler       8    Arcadia                        16:19.4  8:13 
   59      Alivia Brandau     6    Brookwood                      16:21.4  8:14 
   60      Elise Schwarz      6    West Salem                     16:22.6  8:15 
   61   40 Landon Daffinson   6    Blair-Taylor                   16:24.5  8:16 
   62   41 Caitlyn Crenshaw   6    Bangor                         16:29.7  8:18 
   63      Deanna Wallace     7    Brookwood                      16:30.1  8:18 
   64   42 Madison Flynn      7    Blair-Taylor                   16:31.3  8:19 
   65      Celia Mitchell     8    West Salem                     16:37.1  8:22 
   66      Laela Schmitt      6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       16:45.8  8:26 
   67   43 Chelsi Holden      6    Boyceville                     16:56.1  8:31 
   68   44 Camryn Theis       7    Arcadia                        16:56.4  8:32 
   69      Emily Graham       6    West Salem                     16:59.1  8:33 
   70      Ella Owens         6    West Salem                     17:00.0  8:33 
   71   45 Natalie Erickson   7    Blair-Taylor                   17:02.6  8:35 
   72   46 Noelle Walters     7    Blair-Taylor                   17:13.4  8:40 
   73      Alyssa Burmesch    6    Osseo-Fairchild                17:17.1  8:42 
   74      Kinley Andersen    7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:17.6  8:42 
   75      Dani Gibson        6    Durand                         17:18.2  8:43 
   76   47 Lauren Becker      7    Boyceville                     17:22.0  8:45 
   77      Kyra Donaldson     6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:22.5  8:45 
   78   48 Camdyn Lyga        6    Bangor                         17:24.7  8:46 
   79      Reyna Garcia       7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:26.0  8:47 
   80      Anya Wolfe         7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:26.5  8:47 
   81      Lidia Bakeberg     8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:29.5  8:48 
   82   49 Aryana Ausderau    6    Whitehall                      17:42.5  8:55 
   83      Amara Brantner     6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:50.6  8:59 
   84      Sophia Cripe       6    Providence                     17:52.7  9:00 
   85   50 Kelsey Lien        6    Blair-Taylor                   17:54.5  9:01 
   86   51 Samantha Stoveren  6    Boyceville                     17:58.5  9:03 
   87   52 Hannah Gierok      7    Independence/Gilmanton         18:07.8  9:08 
   88   53 Sammy Aguilar      6    Blair-Taylor                   18:09.0  9:08 
   89   54 Sarah Stoveren     8    Boyceville                     18:11.1  9:09 
   90      Angelina McNally   8    Necedah                        18:19.1  9:13 
   91   55 Harlow Foss        6    Whitehall                      18:22.8  9:15 
   92   56 Violet Hundt       6    Bangor                         18:24.8  9:16 
   93      Kayli McHugh       6    Blair-Taylor                   18:25.9  9:17 
   94      Alice Weidmeyer    7    Brookwood                      18:28.1  9:18 
   95      Andi Beck          6    Blair-Taylor                   18:38.0  9:23 
   96      Emma Lee Johnson   8    Blair-Taylor                   18:47.2  9:27 
   97      Paige Kelly        8    Blair-Taylor                   18:48.8  9:28 
   98      Avery Iverson      6    Boyceville                     18:52.6  9:30 
   99   57 Dafne Rodriguez    7    Arcadia                        19:29.4  9:49 
  100      Bryanna Mayer      8    Melrose-Mindoro                19:37.7  9:53 
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  101      Julissa Torres     7    Arcadia                        20:01.2 10:05 
  102   58 Avvia Herman       6    Whitehall                      20:49.2 10:29 
  103   59 Morgan Jurrowski   6    Whitehall                      20:51.5 10:30 
  104      Emma Servais       7    Arcadia                        21:13.9 10:41 
  105      Morgan Auman       7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:49.8 10:59 
  106      Eden Lindberg      6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:54.0 11:01 
  107   60 Kayla Birthman-Haw 6    Whitehall                      21:58.4 11:04 
  108      Aliyah Close       7    Blair-Taylor                   23:18.3 11:44 
  109      Sam Kohel          7    Blair-Taylor                   23:51.5 12:00 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


